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Dimensions

Material index
5402100050100US1Q0O
5402100050100STITT
5402060030035US1Q0
5402060030040US1Q0O
5402060030040STITT
5402080040045STITT
5402080040045US1Q0
5402080040050STITT
5402100050050STITT
5402080050US0081Q0
5402060030050STITT
5402100050060STITT
5402080040060US1Q0O

5402080040060STITT

D [mm]

10

10

10

8

L [mm]
50
50
35
35
35
40
40
40
50
40
35
50
40

40

—l

d [mm]
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
5.0

5.0

T =

I [mm]
100
100
35
40
40
45
45
50
50
50
50
60
60

60

Plastic plug with countersunk head screw

i

Recesses

PZ

Pz

Pz

PZ

PZ

PZ

Pz

Pz

PZ

PZ

PZ

Pz

PZ

PZ

Materials

PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)

PP (polypropylene)

+48 58 55 40 410

SEND THE INQUIRY

Standards:

ITB-KOT-2018/0538

B


https://marcopol.eu/catalog/plastic-plug-with-countersunk-head-screw.html
https://marcopol.eu/catalog/plastic-plug-with-countersunk-head-screw.html
tel:+48 58 55 40 410

Material index
5402100050060US1Q0
5402100050080STITT
5402080040080US1Q0O
5402100050080US1Q0
5402080040080STITT

5402100050080PZUST

D [mm]
10

10

8

10

8

10

L [mm]
50
50
40
50
40

50

d [mm]
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
5.0

6.0

I [mm]
60
80
80
80
80

80

Recesses

PZ

Pz

PZ

PZ

PZ

Pz

Materials

PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)
PP (polypropylene)

PP (polypropylene)
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